
 FIRST SEMESTER  CIVIL - STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING,  M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

SE101

 4

SE102 SE134SE107SE106SE103

 4 3 2 4 4

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL - STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [9]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

C B+B*C C1 D 24  24  28  16  18  20  21 
 6.19

 130 

 21 

 130 

 0 

 0 

18223202 182232026.19
PATIL AJINKYA 

RAMESH

RADHIKA

PASS

C AD*B D2 D 24  28  20  18  15  20  21 
 5.95

 125 

 21 

 125 

 0 

 0 

18221219 182212195.95
LOHAR ONKAR 

HARISHCHANDRA 

SHASHIKALA

SHASHIKALA

PASS

Total Student Count:  2 

Contoller of Examination

SE101- Theory of Elasticity & Plasticity

SE102- Mechanics of Structure

SE103- Advanced Design of Concrete Structure

SE106- Lab Pracice-I 

SE107- Dynamics of Structures

SE134- Elective-I (Repairs and Rehabilitation of Stru

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

Page 1 of 1

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

15/02/2020


