

Government College of Engineering Karad

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME: CIVIL - STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING-2015-16 [9]

FIRST SEMESTER CIVIL - STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019

		Subject Sl.No.	1			2		3		4		5		6	7		8		9		10	1	1	1	2	13		14		15	Present	SGPA	Previous	Total	Present		Student
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	SE1	01	S	E102	S	103	SI	106	s	E107	SE	134																	Credit		Credit	Credit	CGPA	Result	Regno
		Credit(C)	4	4 4		4			2		3		4																Preser			Previous EGP	Total EGP				
		Name Mother's Name	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	gro	I C.	G gro	C.G	gro	d C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C	:.G (grd C	.G gr	d C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C.	G grd	d C.0	grd	C.G				==-			
1	18223202	PATIL AJINKYA RAMESH RADHIKA	С	24	С	24	В*	2	8 B+	16	С	18	D	20																	21 130	6.19	0	21 130	6.19	PASS	18223202
2	18221219	LOHAR ONKAR HARISHCHANDRA SHASHIKALA SHASHIKALA	C	24	В	28	D*	2	0 A	18	D	15	D	20																	21 125	5.95	0	21 125	5.95	PASS	18221219

Total Student Count: 2

SE101- Theory of Elasticity & Plasticity SE106- Lab Pracice-I -

SE102- Mechanics of Structure SE107- Dynamics of Structures -

SE103- Advanced Design of Concrete Structure SE134- Elective-I (Repairs and Rehabilitation of Stru -

Checked By Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

5/02/2020 Page 1 of 1